
Recovery Works Training Opportunities 

Recovery Works New Provider Training Dates:   

• Wednesday, January 18, 2023, from 10 a.m. - Noon EST 

• Wednesday, February 15, 2023, from 10 a.m. - Noon EST 

• Wednesday, March 15, 2023, from 10 a.m. - Noon EST 

• Wednesday, April 19, 2023, from 10 a.m. - Noon EST 

• Wednesday, May 17, 2023 from 10 a.m. – Noon EST 

*All meetings will be virtual. Recovery Works will send an email to the New Provider at the conclusion 

of the application process. If you are a CURRENT provider, please submit a JIRA ticket requesting 

attendance. 

Recovery Works Virtual Refresher Sessions 

FOR DIRECT SERVICE PROVIDERS:  Click here to join the meeting 

• Thursday, January 19, 2023, from Noon - 1 p.m. EST 

• Thursday, March 16, 2023, from Noon - 1 p.m. EST 

• Thursday, May 18, 2023, from Noon - 1 p.m. EST 

FOR RECOVERY RESIDENCES:  Click here to join the meeting 

• Thursday, January 19, 2023, from Noon - 1 p.m. EST 

• Thursday, March 16, 2023, from Noon - 1 p.m. EST 

• Thursday, May 18, 2023, from Noon - 1 p.m. EST 

FOR CRIMINAL JUSTICE PARTNER:  Click here to join the meeting 

• Tuesday, February 28, 2023, from 11 a.m. – Noon (EST)  

• Wednesday, April 26, 2023, from 11 a.m. – Noon (EST) 

• Wednesday, August 23, 2023, from 11 a.m. – Noon (EST) 
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